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Mover/

Name Last,First
Loser

NC (0) leva, erin
(-1) 'Malkin, Caroline
NC (0) Ogarek, Joe
NC (0) Coon, Carson
(-1) Muntean, jim
NC (0) Johnnyshark
(-1) Sznurman, Allen
(-2) Webb # 1
(-3) Rowe, Mark
NC (0) malkinin, mark
NC (0) Ostalowski, Daniel
NC (0) leva,americo
NC (0) Woodson, Bret
NC (0) Ogarek 2, Joe
NC (0) Madmax
NC (0) Woodson, Blake

Total
Points

15
15
14
12
12
11
11
11

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/14/2019 at 7:41 AM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

15
15
14
12
12
11
11
11

Points Gauge

15
15
14
12
12
11
11
11

Predicted
Champ

Mass

Mass

St Cloud St
St Cloud St
St Cloud St
Notre Dame
St Cloud St
St Cloud St
St Cloud St
St Cloud St
Notre Dame
St Cloud St
Minnesota St
St Cloud St
St Cloud St
St Cloud St

Pick
Pct.
60%
60%
60%
53%
53%
60%
47%
47%
47%
40%
53%
33%
33%
27%
20%
20%

Tie
Break
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Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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